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ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

Top 43 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2

B Y v

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

School
Liberty Park Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Discovery Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Madison Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra
Lake Castle Slidell
St. Paul's Epis. School
Oak Grove HS

Student
Ved P
Aradhyya A
Ayden M
Eva S
Cynthia C
Sriram R
Jacob K
Ethan L
Matthew N
Walter W
Arush B
Lisa F
Jackson G
Forest N
Channy S
Peyton S
Ryan I
James M
Peyton R
Meghana C
Mary Afton D
Maho K
Griffin M
Aarush A
Robert C
Hannah C
Claire C
Raj C
John K
IDW
Eric Z
Carter B
Caleb C
Ryan I
Kevin J
Olivia L
Jayden L
Adam N
Sarvesh S
Sarah S
Gaines S
Alexander W
Jase W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Top 10 Schools in League--6th Grade (13 Schools)

Vestavia Hills, AL
Homewood, AL
Madison, AL
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Slidell, LA

New Orleans, LA
Bessemer, AL

School
Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Hampton Cove MS
Discovery Middle School
Discovery Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Discovery Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Madison Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Madison Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Discovery Middle School
Lake Castle Slidell
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Lake Castle Slidell
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra
Discovery Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Vestavia Hills, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Madison, MS
Vestavia Hills, AL

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Madison, AL
Madison, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, AL
Homewood, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Homewood, AL
Homewood, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Homewood, AL
Madison, MS
Birmingham, AL
Homewood, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Homewood, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Homewood, AL
Madison, MS
Homewood, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Homewood, AL
Homewood, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, AL
Slidell, LA
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Slidell, LA

Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Birmingham, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Baton Rouge, LA

Team Score
156
147
144
139
132
129
119
101
96
82

Score
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



ALABAMA

Jefferson, Madison, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

Liberty Park Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Discovery Middle School
Pizitz Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L

Student
Ved P
Aradhyya A
Eva S
Cynthia C
Sriram R

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

AW

School

Glasgow Middle School
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra
Lake Castle Slidell

St. Paul's Epis. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W W N -

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Ethan L
Eric Z
Caleb C
Jayden L
Adam N
Sarah S
Jase W

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Town

Vestavia Hills

Homewood

Madison

Birmingham

School Town
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Hampton Cove MS Owens Cross Roads
Discovery Middle School Madison
Town

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Slidell

New Orleans

School Town

Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
Lake Castle Slidell Slidell
Lake Castle Slidell Slidell
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra Baton Rouge
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra Baton Rouge

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

156
147
144
139

Score
34
33
33
32
32

Team Score

129
119
101
96

Score
31
26
25
25
25
25
25



MISSISSIPPI

Hinds, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Madison Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Ayden M
2 Ryan I
3 Aarush A
4 Henry A

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

Regional Standings

Madison

School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Town

Team Score

132

Score
33
28
26
24



Top 39 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

School
Glasgow Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Madison Middle School
St. Paul's Epis. School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra

Student
Vincent L
Samuel L
LeonZ
Jessie S
Ryan I
Caleb M
Rishaan R
Caleb S
Michael S
Sergio G
Ethan R
Alan C
Karim F
Krish M
Danny X
Robert B
Jason C
Matthew E
Mason M
Sebestian G
Aaron H
Shawn L
Jason M
George P
Ender W
Oscar Y
Brandon Z
Edison L
Jordan L
Parker O
James R
Harrison S
Victor T
Emma C
Oliver S
Jackson M
Olivia P
Welby P
Aiden T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Baton Rouge, LA
Birmingham, AL
Homewood, AL

Vestavia Hills, AL

Madison, MS
New Orleans, LA
Flowood, MS
Baton Rouge, LA

School
Glasgow Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Homewood Middle School
St. Paul's Epis. School
Glasgow Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Madison Middle School
Hampton Cove MS
Pizitz Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Hampton Cove MS
Glasgow Middle School
Homewood Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Pizitz Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Homewood Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Top 8 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank Town

Town
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
Birmingham, AL
Homewood, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Homewood, AL
Homewood, AL
New Orleans, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Birmingham, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Homewood, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Baton Rouge, LA
Homewood, AL
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Flowood, MS
Birmingham, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Homewood, AL

Team Score
139
127
123
108
107
92
90
89

Score
34
31
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19



ALABAMA

Jefferson, Madison, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Pizitz Middle School

2 Homewood Middle School

3 Liberty Park Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 LeonZ
2 Jessie S
3 Ryan I
3 Caleb M
LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Glasgow Middle School

2 St. Paul's Epis. School

3 BASIS Baton Rouge Materra

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Vincent L
2 Samuel L
3 Rishaan R
4 Sergio G
4 Ethan R

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Town
Birmingham
Homewood
Vestavia Hills
School Town
Liberty Park Middle School Vestavia Hills
Pizitz Middle School Birmingham
Homewood Middle School Homewood
Pizitz Middle School Birmingham
Town
Baton Rouge
New Orleans
Baton Rouge
School Town
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
St. Paul's Epis. School New Orleans
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

127
123
108

Score
29
28
27
27

Team Score

139
92
89

Score
34
31
27
25
25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Hinds, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Madison Middle School Madison
2 Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Robert B Madison Middle School Madison
2 Oscar Y Madison Middle School Madison
2 Brandon Z Madison Middle School Madison
4 Edison L Madison Middle School Madison
4 Harrison S Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

107
90

Score
23
22
22
21
21



Rank

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

School
Pizitz Middle School
Madison Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
St. Paul's Epis. School
BASIS Baton Rouge Materra
Lake Castle Slidell
Hampton Cove MS

Student
Jason Z
Joseph L
Michael D
Luke G
Daniel W
Austin Y
Olivia Hope L
Sissy C
Parth M
Lucos M
Ryan W
Anjali A
Hayden B
Liam R
Leo W
Alex Z
Shambeau D
Caleb H
Alexander W
Amy W
Sumanth V
Johnny W
Katie H
Sasha S
Dylan S
Grant T
Anusha B
William F
Jordan H
Alex L
John Marshall L
Yuva P
Coleman R
Elena S
Ishan V
Taige Y
Sudheska B
Jackson D
Michael K
Anthon L
Xanthe M

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Flowood, MS
New Orleans, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Slidell, LA

Town

Owens Cross Roads, AL

School
Glasgow Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Glasgow Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Madison Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Hampton Cove MS
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Pizitz Middle School
Pizitz Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Liberty Park Middle School
Lake Castle Slidell
Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Pizitz Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Baton Rouge, LA
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Flowood, MS
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Flowood, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Vestavia Hills, AL
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Flowood, MS
Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Vestavia Hills, AL
Slidell, LA
Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
Birmingham, AL

Team Score
163
148
130
128
97
93
87
80

Score
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Jefferson, Madison, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
1 Pizitz Middle School Birmingham
2 Hampton Cove MS Owens Cross Roads

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Joseph L Pizitz Middle School Birmingham
2 Michael D Pizitz Middle School Birmingham
2 Luke G Pizitz Middle School Birmingham
4 Olivia Hope L Pizitz Middle School Birmingham
LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
2 St. Paul's Epis. School New Orleans
3 BASIS Baton Rouge Materra Baton Rouge
4 Lake Castle Slidell Slidell

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Jason Z Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
2 Alexander W Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
3 Taige Y Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
4 Jackson D Lake Castle Slidell Slidell

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

163
80

Score
34
33
33
32

Team Score

130
97
93
87

Score
35
27
24
23



MISSISSIPPI

Hinds, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Madison Middle School
2 Jackson Preparatory Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Daniel W
1 Austin Y
3 Lucos M
4 Liam R
4 Leo W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Town
Madison
Flowood
School

Madison Middle School Madison
Madison Middle School Madison
Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood
Madison Middle School Madison
Madison Middle School Madison

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Team Score

148
128

Score
33
33
30
28
28



