

# ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

# 2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

### Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

### Top 10 Schools in League--6th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	156
*2	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	147
3	Discovery Middle School	Madison, AL	144
4	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	139
5	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	132
6	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	129
7	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge, LA	119
8	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	101
9	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans, LA	96
10	Oak Grove HS	Bessemer, AL	82

#### Top 43 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Ved P	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	34
*2	Aradhyya A	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	33
*2	Ayden M	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	33
*2	Eva S	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	33
5	Cynthia C	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	32
5	Sriram R	Discovery Middle School	Madison, AL	32
7	Jacob K	Discovery Middle School	Madison, AL	31
7	Ethan L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	31
7	Matthew N	Discovery Middle School	Madison, AL	31
7	Walter W	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	31
11	Arush B	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	30
11	Lisa F	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	30
11	Jackson G	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	30
14	Forest N	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	29
14	Channy S	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	29
14	Peyton S	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	29
17	Ryan I	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	28
17	James M	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	28
17	Peyton R	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	28
20	Meghana C	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	27
20	Mary Afton D	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	27
20	Maho K	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	27
20	Griffin M	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	27
24	Aarush A	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	26
24	Robert C	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	26
24	Hannah C	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	26
24	Claire C	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	26
24	Raj C	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	26
24	John K	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	26
24	JD W	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	26
24	Eric Z	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	26
32	Carter B	Discovery Middle School	Madison, AL	25
32	Caleb C	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	25
32	Ryan I	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
32	Kevin J	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
32	Olivia L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
32	Jayden L	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	25
32	Adam N	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge, LA	25
32	Sarvesh S	Discovery Middle School	Madison, AL	25
32	Sarah S	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	25
32	Gaines S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
32	Alexander W	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	25
32	Jase W	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge, LA	25

<sup>\*</sup>A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

#### **ALABAMA**

#### Jefferson, Madison, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	156
2	Homewood Middle School	Homewood	147
3	Discovery Middle School	Madison	144
4	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	139

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ved P	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	34
2	Aradhyya A	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	33
2	Eva S	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	33
4	Cynthia C	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads	32
4	Sriram R	Discovery Middle School	Madison	32

#### **LOUISIANA**

#### East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	129
2	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge	119
3	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	101
4	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans	96

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ethan L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	31
2	Eric Z	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	26
3	Caleb C	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	25
3	Jayden L	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	25
3	Adam N	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge	25
3	Sarah S	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	25
3	Jase W	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge	25

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

#### **MISSISSIPPI**

Ryan I

Aarush A

Henry A

#### Hinds, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

2

3

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Madison Middle School	Madison		132
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ayden M	Madison Middle School	Madison	33

Madison

Madison

Madison

Madison Middle School

Madison Middle School

Madison Middle School

28

26

24

### Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

# Top 8 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	139
*2	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	127
3	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	123
4	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	108
5	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	107
6	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans, LA	92
7	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	90
8	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge, LA	89

### Top 39 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Vincent L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	34
*2	Samuel L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	31
3	Leon Z	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	29
4	Jessie S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	28
5	Ryan I	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	27
5	Caleb M	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	27
5	Rishaan R	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	27
8	Caleb S	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	26
8	Michael S	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	26
10	Sergio G	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans, LA	25
10	Ethan R	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	25
12	Alan C	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
12	Karim F	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
12	Krish M	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
12	Danny X	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
16	Robert B	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	23
16	Jason C	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	23
16	Matthew E	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	23
16	Mason M	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	23
20	Sebestian G	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	22
20	Aaron H	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	22
20	Shawn L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	22
20	Jason M	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	22
20	George P	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	22
20	Ender W	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	22
20	Oscar Y	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	22
20	Brandon Z	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	22
28	Edison L	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	21
28	Jordan L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	21
28	Parker O	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	21
28	James R	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge, LA	21
28	Harrison S	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	21
28	Victor T	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	21
34	Emma C	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	20
34	Oliver S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	20
36	Jackson M	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge, LA	19
36	Olivia P	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	19
36	Welby P	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	19
36	Aiden T	Homewood Middle School	Homewood, AL	19

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

#### **ALABAMA**

#### Jefferson, Madison, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	127
2	Homewood Middle School	Homewood	123
3	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	108

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Leon Z	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills	29
2	Jessie S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	28
3	Ryan I	Homewood Middle School	Homewood	27
3	Caleb M	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	27

#### **LOUISIANA**

#### East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	139
2	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans	92
3	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge	89

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Vincent L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	34
2	Samuel L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	31
3	Rishaan R	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	27
4	Sergio G	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans	25
4	Ethan R	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	25

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

Town

Team Score

#### **MISSISSIPPI**

School

### Hinds, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1 2 Top Students	Madison Middle School Jackson Preparatory Sch	Madison Flowood		107 90
1 op Budents	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Robert B	Madison Middle School	Madison	23
2	Oscar Y	Madison Middle School	Madison	22
2	Brandon Z	Madison Middle School	Madison	22
4	Edison L	Madison Middle School	Madison	21
4	Harrison S	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood	21

### Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML

# Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	163
*2	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	148
3	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	130
4	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	128
5	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans, LA	97
6	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge, LA	93
7	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	87
8	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	80

# Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jason Z	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	35
*2	Joseph L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	34
3	Michael D	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	33
3	Luke G	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	33
3	Daniel W	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	33
3	Austin Y	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	33
7	Olivia Hope L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	32
8	Sissy C	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	31
8	Parth M	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	31
10	Lucos M	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	30
11	Ryan W	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	29
12	Anjali A	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	28
12	Hayden B	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	28
12	Liam R	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	28
12	Leo W	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	28
12	Alex Z	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	28
17	Shambeau D	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	27
17	Caleb H	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	27
17	Alexander W	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	27
17	Amy W	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	27
21	Sumanth V	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	26
21	Johnny W	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	26
23	Katie H	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
23	Sasha S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
23	Dylan S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
23	Grant T	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	25
27	Anusha B	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	24
27	William F	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	24
27	Jordan H	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
27	Alex L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
27	John Marshall L	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	24
27	Yuva P	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	24
27	Coleman R	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	24
27	Elena S	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
27	Ishan V	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	24
27	Taige Y	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	24
37	Sudheska B	Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills, AL	23
37	Jackson D	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	23
37	Michael K	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	23
37	Anthon L	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	23
37	Xanthe M	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham, AL	23

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

#### **ALABAMA**

#### Jefferson, Madison, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	163
2	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads	80

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Joseph L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	34
2	Michael D	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	33
2	Luke G	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	33
4	Olivia Hope L	Pizitz Middle School	Birmingham	32

#### **LOUISIANA**

#### East Baton Rouge, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	130
2	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans	97
3	BASIS Baton Rouge Materra	Baton Rouge	93
4	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	87

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jason Z	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	35
2	Alexander W	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	27
3	Taige Y	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	24
4	Jackson D	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	23

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

#### **MISSISSIPPI**

### Hinds, Lowndes, Madison

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
1	Madison Middle School	Madison		148
2	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood		128
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Daniel W	Madison Middle School	Madison	33
1	Austin Y	Madison Middle School	Madison	33
3	Lucos M	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood	30
4	Liam R	Madison Middle School	Madison	28
4	Leo W	Madison Middle School	Madison	28